Position

Principals Elementary
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)
Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Special Education Teacher (Sdc)

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Department

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Total Wages

$119,611

$106,453

$105,322

$101,140

$100,593

$100,153

$98,015

$97,975

$96,696

$96,640

$96,639

$96,257

$94,716

$92,943

$91,500

$84,271

$80,411

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,731

$24,477

$23,866

$23,416

$23,805

$23,216

$23,153

$22,925

$22,801

$23,465

$23,190

$23,251

$22,932

$22,934

$22,867

$21,815

$20,701



Elementary Classroom Teacher
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Secretary - Elementary Principal
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion
Head Custodian Elementary
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Translator Clerk-Typist
Cafeteria Manager-Elementary
School Single

Custodian

Elementary Media Center Clerk

Instructional Aide

Activity Supervisor

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

$79,604

$77,613

$75,602

$72,600

$69,760

$63,041

$59,304

$56,669

$56,590

$53,849

$53,162

$52,332

$50,868

$45,029

$42,579

$41,903

$35,301

$31,606

$20,678

$20,309

$20,424

$8,049

$17,507

$18,293

$17,817

$17,296

$17.613

$17,321

$16,822

$17,111

$17,371

$15.810

$12,925

$13,091

$14,352

$11,453



Instructional Aide Activity Supervisor

Instructional Aide Activity Supervisor
Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
- Dual Language Immersion

Instructional Aide Bilingual Language

Tutor

Activity Supervisor Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide Activity Supervisor
Instructional Aide Cafeteria Assistant Il
Health Care Aide

Activity Supervisor

Cafeteria Assistant |

Bilingual Language Tutor

Activity Supervisor

Instructional Aide

Bilingual Language Tutor

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

Pedley Elementary
School

$31,323

$30,888

$29,615

$27,621

$25,474

$23,217

$17,221

$16,772

$15,532

$10,896

$6,625

$6,624

$4,309

$3,823

$3,573

$12,115

$3,444

$9,543

$6,754

$10,829

$10,132

$5,352

$10,480

$4,171

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



