Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principals Elementary		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$119,611	\$25,731
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$106,453	\$24,477
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$105,322	\$23,866
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$101,140	\$23,416
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$100,593	\$23,805
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$100,153	\$23,216
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$98,015	\$23,153
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$97,975	\$22,925
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$96,696	\$22,801
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$96,640	\$23,465
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$96,639	\$23,190
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$96,257	\$23,251
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$94,716	\$22,932
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$92,943	\$22,934
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$91,500	\$22,867
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$84,271	\$21,815
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$80,411	\$20,701

Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$79,604	\$20,678
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$77,613	\$20,309
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$75,602	\$20,424
Secretary - Elementary Principal		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$72,600	\$8,049
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$69,760	\$17,507
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$63,041	\$18,293
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$59,304	\$17,817
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$56,669	\$17,296
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$56,590	\$17,613
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$53,849	\$17,321
Head Custodian Elementary		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$53,162	\$16,822
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$52,332	\$17,111
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$50,868	\$17,371
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$45,029	\$15,810
Cafeteria Manager-Elementary School Single		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$42,579	\$12,925
Custodian		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$41,903	\$13,091
Elementary Media Center Clerk		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$35,301	\$14,352
Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$31,606	\$11,453

Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$31,323	\$12,115
Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$30,888	\$3,444
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$29,615	\$9,543
Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$27,621	\$6,754
Instructional Aide	Bilingual Language Tutor	Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$25,474	\$10,829
Activity Supervisor	Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$23,217	\$10,132
Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$17,221	\$5,352
Instructional Aide	Cafeteria Assistant II	Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$16,772	\$10,480
Health Care Aide		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$15,532	\$4,171
Activity Supervisor		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$10,896	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$6,625	\$0
Bilingual Language Tutor		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$6,624	\$0
Activity Supervisor		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$4,309	\$0
Instructional Aide		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$3,823	\$0
Bilingual Language Tutor		Jurupa Unified	Pedley Elementary School	\$3,573	\$0